Living Water Catholic

HOLY FAMILY PARISH
AMESBURY, MA

STAR OF THE SEA PARISH

SALISBURY, MA

Thirsting for life? Come to Christ!

Dates listed are completed by dates.

Pastoral Plan: Timeline of Major Milestones/Deadlines

9/1/16

11/1/16

12/1/2016

2/1/17

4/1/17

5/31/17

6/1/17

9/1/17

Faith Formation Team
formed

Vocation Team formed

Charity & Justice Team
formed

Survey of Charity & Justice
interests completed

Faith Formation program
selected

Hospitality Ministers
trained & commissioned

Trial Faith Formation
session offered

Pilot (12+ families) Faith
Formation program
launched

6 to 9 Vocation activities
completed

2/1/18

6/1/18

9/1/18

2/1/19

6/1/19

9/1/19

2/1/20

9/1/23

4 to 6 Charity & Justice
activities completed

6 to 9 Vocation activities
completed

2" Phase of Faith
Formation program
launched

4 to 6 Charity & Justice
activities completed

6 to 9 Vocation activities
completed

Faith Formation program
fully launched

4 to 6 Charity & Justice
activities completed

Seminarian in theology
studies

Survey of Charity & Justice
interests completed

Survey of Charity & Justice
interests completed




