

Pastoral Plan: Timeline of Major Milestones/Deadlines

Thirsting for life? Come to Christ!

Dates listed are completed by dates.

9/1/16	11/1/16	12/1/2016	2/1/17	4/1/17	5/31/17	6/1/17	9/1/17
Faith Formation Team formed	Vocation Team formed	Charity & Justice Team formed	Survey of Charity & Justice interests completed	Faith Formation program selected	Hospitality Ministers trained & commissioned	Trial Faith Formation session offered	Pilot (12+ families) Faith Formation program launched
						6 to 9 Vocation activities	
						completed	

2/1/18	6/1/18	9/1/18	2/1/19	6/1/19	9/1/19	2/1/20	9/1/23
4 to 6 Charity & Justice activities completed	6 to 9 Vocation activities completed	2 nd Phase of Faith Formation program launched	4 to 6 Charity & Justice activities completed	6 to 9 Vocation activities completed	Faith Formation program fully launched	4 to 6 Charity & Justice activities completed	Seminarian in theology studies
Survey of Charity & Justice interests completed			Survey of Charity & Justice interests completed				